
Bachelor of Arts - Joint Honours (Law and French)
Course Short Code
JHLFR
Course Year
3
Course Offering:  01
Print PDF

Bachelor of Arts - Joint Honours ( Law and French), Year Three, Full Time

 

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all
modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You
should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step

where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly for
your Qualification AND your Modules

**********

 

CORE MODULES

 

YEAR LONG MODULES

FR301

 

Language and Written Expression III

 

10 Credits

 

 

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88788


SEMESTER 1

LG215

LG235

LG351

FR304

FR358

Property Law

Company Law 1

Trusts Law

Memory and Identity

French Language 7

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

 

SEMESTER 2

LG236

LG237

LG352

FR303

FR368

Company Law 2

International Human Rights Law

Advanced Property Law

Modern French Poetry

French Language 8

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

 

You may choose the following non-contributing module, the marks for
which

will not contribute to your final degree award.

UM405 Uaneen Non-Contributing Module 5 Credits

 

 

Last updated 11th July 2016


