Bachelor of Arts - Joint Honours (Law and French)
Course Short Code
JHLFR
Course Year

3

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

Bachelor of Arts - Joint Honours (Law and French), Year Three, Full Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly for your Qualification AND your Modules

CORE MODULES

YEAR LONG MODULES

FR301	Language and Written Expression III

SEMESTER 1

LG215	Property Law
LG235	Company Law 1
LG351	Trusts Law
FR304	Memory and Identity
FR358	French Language 7

SEMESTER 2

LG236	Company Law 2
LG237	International Human Rights Law
LG352	Advanced Property Law
FR303	Modern French Poetry
FR368	French Language 8

You may choose the following non-contributing module, the marks for which

will not contribute to your final degree award.

UM405	Uaneen Non-Contributing Module	5	Credits
		Ш	